
PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 CJF TIR 1378 0

2 C.T. CHAMBERY 1366 0

3 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 1367 0

4 T.S. BRIVADOIS 1342 0

5 CLUB DE TIR NEUF-BRISACH 1384 0

6 E.S. THAON 1358 0

7 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 1357 0

8 S.T. BRIEY 1346 0

9 S.T. GUERET 1340 20

10 ASS VOIRONNAISE TS 1340 18

11 SOCIÉTÉ DE TIR TOULON 1334 0

12 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 1330 0

13 ST MONTPELLIER 1328 0

14 T.S. PERREUX 1326 0

15 CIBLE SPORTIVE DE SMARVES 1324 0

16 SALESIENNE TIR ANNECY 1319 0

17 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 1317 0

18 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 1316 0

19 SOCIÉTÉ AVIGNONNAISE DE TIR 1300 0

20 CIBLE DEVILLOISE 1296 0

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
25 METRES

1 /
 4 

  F
IN

AL
ES

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2

FIN
AL

E
PE

TI
TE

FIN
AL

E



11 12 31 32
13 14 33 34
15 16 35 36
17 18 37 38
19 20 39 40

1 5 0 0 1 3 2 00 2 3 1 0 1 4 10 2 3 1 1 4 0 00 0 5 1 1 3 2 00 2 3 1 0 1 3 10 2 3 11 3 2 0
21 22 41 42
23 24 43 44
25 26 45 46
27 28 47 48
29 30 49 50

0 1 4 1 0 2 3 10 2 3 1 1 3 2 01 3 2 0 0 1 4 11 3 2 0 0 2 3 11 3 2 0 0 1 4 10 1 4 10 1 4 1

21 22 31 32
23 24 33 34
25 26 35 36
27 28 37 38
29 30 39 40

0 1 4 1 1 3 2 01 3 2 0 1 3 2 00 2 3 1 0 0 5 11 5 0 0 0 0 5 10 2 3 1 0 1 4 11 3 2 0 0 1 4 10 1 4 1

21 22 31 32
23 24 33 34
25 26 35 36
27 28 37 38
29 30 39 40

0 2 3 1 1 3 2 01 3 1 0 0 2 3 10 1 4 1 0 0 5 11 3 2 0 1 3 1 00 2 3 1 0 1 4 11 3 2 0 0 0 5 10 1 4 1

VILASPASA Laurent
VALENTE Juliette

2

VILASPASA Laurent
VALENTE Juliette

13 COLIN Jean Marc
PETINGA Priscilla GUICHARD Aurélien

BEAUVAIS Aymeric

CJF TIR

4

BOUILLARD Sylvain
BELIARD Victor

TRITZ Mathieu

CADOUX Rémi

HOUDOUIN Jean-Pierre
DAVID Franckie

PARDON Karine

VILASPASA Antoine
LEJCZYK Lili

S.T. BRIEY POSTE

GAUTHIER Christophe

1/4 FINALES
POSTE A.S.T. DURTALOISCLUB DE TIR NEUF-BRISACH POSTE A.T. SAINTE SAVINE

CROMLIN Isabelle

3

CJF TIR

BOUILLARD Sylvain

PETITE FINALE FINALE

3 2

BERNARD Romuald PARATIAS Alexis JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde

4

E.S. THAON POSTE

MANDIT Rémy

CHASSAING Raphael

C.T. CHAMBERY

PETINGA Priscilla
COLIN Jean Marc

4

GUICHARD Aurélien
BEAUVAIS AymericBELIARD Victor

HORNY Vincent

PETINGA Priscilla
BOTTINO Alexandre

COLA Philippe
BEAUVAIS Aymeric
GUICHARD Aurélien

POUYOL Eliana

4 4

DEMI-FINALES
T.S. BRIVADOIS POSTE C.T. CHAMBERY A.T. SAINTE SAVINE POSTE

BERNARDIN Timothee MAQUIN Franck

BOUILLARD Sylvain
KERNE Estelle

CJF TIR

CORNU Fabrice GIANSILY Philippe THIEL Nicolas

3 1

NICOT Hervé
T.S. BRIVADOIS

PARISSE Alexandre CANEPARI Carine

BERTRAND Patrick

1 4
PIERSON Alban

KOELBLEN Rosalie
COLIN Jean Marc

PARATIAS Alexis MAQUIN Franck JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde PARDON Karine
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MILLET Julien
MILLET Mathilde

VILASPASA Laurent
VALENTE Juliette

BELIARD Victor

VILASPASA Antoine GIANSILY Philippe BERTRAND Patrick CADOUX Rémi
LEJCZYK Lili CANEPARI Carine POUYOL Eliana GAUTHIER Christophe

PARATIAS Alexis JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde MAQUIN Franck PARDON Karine
T.S. BRIVADOIS POSTE A.T. SAINTE SAVINE C.T. CHAMBERY POSTE

VILASPASA Antoine BERTRAND Patrick GIANSILY Philippe CADOUX Rémi
LEJCZYK Lili POUYOL Eliana CANEPARI Carine GAUTHIER Christophe
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 2e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 3e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 4e Tireur 1 2 3 1 2 3 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale 1 2 3 1 2 3

40 CLUB DE TIR NEUF-BRISACH 16.84.442 MILLET Mathilde 50 50 36 136 50 50 38 138 274 CROMLIN Isabelle 50 50 33 133 50 50 36 136 269 BERNARD Romuald 50 50 44 144 50 50 34 134 278 MILLET Julien 50 50 37 137 50 50 39 139 276 PIERSON Alban 50 50 42 142 50 50 45 145 287 1384 0 1

39 CJF TIR 07.45.111 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 50 50 38 138 50 50 39 139 277 GUICHARD Aurélien 50 50 43 143 50 50 32 132 275 PARDON Karine 50 50 41 141 50 50 40 140 281 GAUTHIER Christophe 50 50 39 139 50 50 28 128 267 CADOUX Rémi 50 50 34 134 50 50 44 144 278 1378 0 2

32 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 08.10.028 BELIARD Victor 50 50 40 140 50 50 39 139 279 BOUILLARD Sylvain 50 50 37 137 50 50 35 135 272 POUYOL Eliana 50 50 35 135 50 50 32 132 267 JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde 50 50 44 144 50 50 42 142 286 BERTRAND Patrick 50 50 35 135 50 50 28 128 263 1367 0 3

34 C.T. CHAMBERY 20.73.010 CANEPARI Carine 50 50 28 128 50 50 42 142 270 COLIN Jean Marc 50 50 36 136 50 50 39 139 275 PETINGA Priscilla 50 50 37 137 50 50 37 137 274 MAQUIN Franck 50 50 41 141 50 50 37 137 278 GIANSILY Philippe 50 50 33 133 50 50 36 136 269 1366 0 4

41 E.S. THAON 12.88.426 PARISSE Alexandre 50 50 34 134 50 50 17 117 251 KOELBLEN Rosalie 50 50 33 133 50 50 42 142 275 CHASSAING Raphael 50 50 39 139 50 50 37 137 276 BERNARDIN Timothee 50 50 43 143 50 50 40 140 283 CORNU Fabrice 50 50 39 139 50 50 34 134 273 1358 0 5

31 A.S.T. DURTALOIS 05.49.020 KERNE Estelle 50 50 35 135 50 50 41 141 276 HOUDOUIN Jean-Pierre 50 50 34 134 50 50 25 125 259 HORNY Vincent 50 50 32 132 50 50 35 135 267 NICOT Hervé 50 50 38 138 50 50 42 142 280 DAVID Franckie 50 50 38 138 50 50 37 137 275 1357 0 6

42 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 BOTTINO Alexandre 50 50 39 139 50 50 33 133 272 MANDIT Rémy 50 50 23 123 50 50 35 135 258 COLA Philippe 50 50 29 129 50 50 31 131 260 TRITZ Mathieu 50 50 36 136 50 50 44 144 280 THIEL Nicolas 50 50 34 134 50 50 42 142 276 1346 0 7

49 T.S. BRIVADOIS 34.30.002 VALENTE Juliette 50 50 26 126 50 50 37 137 263 VILASPASA Laurent 50 50 37 137 50 50 33 133 270 LEJCZYK Lili 50 50 25 125 50 50 35 135 260 PARATIAS Alexis 50 50 42 142 50 50 40 140 282 VILASPASA Antoine 50 50 36 136 50 50 31 131 267 1342 0 8

43 S.T. GUERET 27.23.186 LAFARGE Laurent 50 50 30 130 50 50 38 138 268 GAYAUDON France 50 50 37 137 50 50 16 116 253 CHALUMEAU Ludovic 50 50 37 137 50 50 29 129 266 VANBAELEN Delphine 50 50 32 132 50 50 36 136 268 DUVIEL Patrice 50 50 39 139 50 50 46 20 146 285 1340 20 9

33 ASS VOIRONNAISE TS 20.38.060 ARVAUX Hermione 50 50 41 141 50 50 44 144 285 STOLL Victorien 50 50 31 131 50 50 45 145 276 LAROUBLE Eric 50 50 27 127 50 50 32 132 259 NOSENZO Sami 50 50 25 125 50 50 26 126 251 DARAGON Benjamin 50 50 31 131 50 50 38 18 138 269 1340 18 10

46 SOCIÉTÉ DE TIR TOULON 09.83.164 FLOTTES Diana 50 50 32 132 50 50 34 134 266  LANTERI Loan 50 50 29 129 50 50 33 133 262 COLLET Aymeric 50 50 39 139 50 50 39 139 278 GOBERT MONJARDET Jean 
Charles 50 50 39 139 50 50 29 129 268 LECOMTE Philippe 50 50 26 126 50 50 34 134 260 1334 0 11

48 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 10.92.895 SEMAAN Jessica 50 50 24 124 50 50 28 128 252 HARRY Pierre 50 50 30 130 50 50 33 133 263 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily 50 50 44 144 50 50 42 142 286 ARNAULT Jean-Luc 50 50 38 138 50 50 28 128 266 FORTUNE Guillaume 50 50 34 134 50 50 29 129 263 1330 0 12

47 ST MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 CLAVE Jean Claude 50 50 27 127 50 50 30 130 257  LECLERC Isabelle 50 50 36 136 50 50 41 141 277 EGRETAUD Éric 50 50 33 133 50 50 18 118 251  BESSAGUET Thierry 50 50 38 138 50 50 31 131 269  FOURNIER Pierre 50 50 36 136 50 50 38 138 274 1328 0 13

50 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 BLAZEVIC Eva 50 50 35 135 50 50 30 130 265 TOUSSAINT Enguerrand 50 50 36 136 50 50 38 138 274 CAPELLE Jean-François 50 50 33 133 50 50 30 130 263 BEAUDET Eric 50 50 33 133 50 50 28 128 261 COSTES Frédéric 50 50 28 128 50 50 35 135 263 1326 0 14

38 CIBLE SPORTIVE DE SMARVES 17.86.044 MECHINEAU Sébastien 50 50 41 141 50 50 35 135 276 NIQUET MORILLON Isis 50 50 30 130 50 50 32 132 262 CHEVARIER Nicolas 50 50 36 136 50 50 30 130 266 PAULAIS Julien 50 50 34 134 50 50 11 111 245 PIGNOUX Jérôme 50 50 42 142 50 50 33 133 275 1324 0 15

44 SALESIENNE TIR ANNECY 20.74.156 BAUMGARTNER Andy 50 50 33 133 50 50 35 135 268 FESSENMEYER Kevin 50 50 34 134 50 50 26 126 260 DURET Emmanuel  50 50 42 142 50 50 45 145 287 CHABAS Coralie 50 50 26 126 50 50 3 103 229 HÉBERT Jérôme  50 50 40 140 50 50 35 135 275 1319 0 16

37 CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 BLAIN Catherine 50 50 41 141 50 50 30 130 271 LOPEZ Julien 50 50 27 127 50 50 23 123 250 BAUDANT Philippe 50 50 29 129 50 50 24 124 253 BENARD Olivier 50 50 37 137 50 50 32 132 269 GOMEZ Gérard 50 50 36 136 50 50 38 138 274 1317 0 17

35 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 05.49.250 PRAT Alexandre 50 50 22 122 50 50 30 130 252 JURET Laura 50 50 37 137 50 50 30 130 267 ROUCEAU Nadine 50 50 30 130 50 50 26 126 256 JURET Manon 50 50 36 136 50 50 35 135 271 JURET Léo 50 50 33 133 50 50 37 137 270 1316 0 18

45 SOCIÉTÉ AVIGNONNAISE DE TIR 18.84.134 ALFARA Louis 50 50 28 128 50 50 13 113 241 DUFLOT Christophe 50 50 34 134 50 50 28 128 262 DZIAK Martin 50 50 36 136 50 50 31 131 267 BUKAL Lorna 50 50 37 137 50 50 40 140 277 MORVAN Pierre 50 50 33 133 50 50 20 120 253 1300 0 19

36 CIBLE DEVILLOISE 14.76.078 MARECHAL Matthieu 50 50 14 114 50 50 21 121 235 GARCETTE Laurence 50 50 35 135 50 50 23 123 258 KIM Boae 50 50 24 124 50 50 27 127 251 GREMONT Hervé 50 50 39 139 50 50 36 136 275 GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel 
Alexandro 50 50 37 137 50 50 40 140 277 1296 0 20
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